178 179
LITE
Design
LITE
ID CODE: 47
>107 lm/W
<19
>80; >90

5
9
6
596
6
7
IP 40
5
9
6
596
6
7
3000K3000K
COD lm mm
47PG38L390 38W 3902 596x596
47PG56L390HF 56W 5343 596x596
COD lm mm
47PG38L490 38W 4107 596x596
47PG56L490HF 56W 5624 596x596
COD lm mm
47DPL38L390 38W 3551 596x596
47DPL56L390HF 56W 4863 596x596
COD lm mm
47DPL38L490 38W 3738 596x596
47DPL56L490HF 56W 5119 596x596
SUSPENDED - CEILING
LITE DPL CEILING
Diffuser in DPL (Diamond Prism LED) technology with
UGR<19 for projects with display screen equipment.

3
4
5
IP 40
596/1100/1604
6
7
3
4
5
47AA13: 1500mm
47AA1330: 3000mm
3000K
3000K
COD lm mm
47PG19L490M3 19W 2050 345x596
47PG28L490HFM3 28W 2812 345x596
47PG38L490M3 38W 4107 345x1100
47PG56L490HFM3 56W 5624 345x1100
47PG57L490M3 57W 6149 345x1604
47PG84L490HFM3 84W 8437 345x1604
COD lm mm
47PG19L390M3 19W 1948 345x596
47PG28L390HFM3 28W 2671 345x596
47PG38L390M3 38W 3902 345x1100
47PG56L390HFM3 56W 5343 345x1100
47PG57L390M3 57W 5842 345x1604
47PG84L390HFM3 84W 8015 345x1604
COD lm mm
47DPL19L490M3 19W 1866 345x596
47DPL28L490HFM3 28W 2559 345x596
47DPL38L490M3 38W 3738 345x1100
47DPL56L490HFM3 56W 5119 345x1100
47DPL57L490M3 57W 5596 345x1604
47DPL84L490HFM3 84W 7678 345x1604
COD lm mm
47DPL19L390M3 19W 1773 345x596
47DPL28L390HFM3 28W 2431 345x596
47DPL38L390M3 38W 3551 345x1100
47DPL56L390HFM3 56W 4863 345x1100
47DPL57L390M3 57W 5316 345x1604
47DPL84L390HFM3 84W 7294 345x1604
SUSPENDED - CEILING
Single wire 1500mm / 3000mm long adjustable
suspension kit.
Ceiling rose power, cable length 2000mm.

1196
6
7
2
9
6
IP 40
1196
6
7
2
9
6
3000K3000K
COD lm mm
47PG38L490M3V 38W 3285 296x1196
47PG56L490HFM3V 56W 4499 296x1196
COD lm mm
47PG38L390M3V 38W 3166 296x1196
47PG56L390HFM3V 56W 4338 296x1196
COD lm mm
47DPL38L490M3V 38W 2989 296x1196
47DPL56L490HFM3V 56W 4095 296x1196
COD lm mm
47DPL38L390M3V 38W 2881 296x1196
47DPL56L390HFM3V 56W 3948 296x1196
RECESSED
LITE DPL LONG RECESSED LITE PG LONG RECESSED
Methacrylate plate painted outside opacified + antistatic
treatment for “soft” diffusing light emission with UGR<22.